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Misty Fangrow
2004 Christopher St
Harrisonville, MO 64701

Drear Misty Fangros:

The Missouri Depariment of Revenue has nolified this ageney that despite multiple
notices of imminent suspension you are stll not in compliance with section 324010
RSMo., which requires the suspension of the professional ficense of individuals who have
fuiled to tile state tax veturns and/or pay their state (ax liabiliies.

By law, your license was suspended on November 21, 2009

The continued practice of your prefession with a stspended license subjects you to
crimine and administrative penalties. You must not practice your profession until after
vou reeeive a fetier of complianee from the Department ol Revenue amd complete our
einstatement requirements, You are stil subject to the statutes and rales regulating
your protession. You mustreturn your ficense to this office within ten days of the date
this letter was matled. You must inform us ol any change of address, pay your renewal
fees, and maintain continuing cducation requivements, or your license is subjeet o lapse
or further discipline, up to and including revoeation.

The first step to reinstate your license is to obtain a letter of tax compliance from the
Department of Revenue. You can reach the Departiment of Revenue at (573)751-7200.

Sincerely yours,
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Prarla b, Fox
Cxecutive hirector
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